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INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

 

Notice 

Course Coordinators for even semester (2018-2019) 
 

 

All the students are required to contact their respective course coordinator for registration in 

even semester 2018-2019. 

Venue of the registration: Conference Hall-1, main library building. 

Date of Registration:  17/12/2018 

Time: 9:00a.m.to 3:30 p.m. 

 

 

                
          (Dr. Zubair Khan) 
                    Head 
         Department of Mathematics 

 

 

 

 

 

S. No Name of Course  Name of Course 

Coordinator 

Contact No. E-mail 

1. B.Sc.(PMS) II semester Dr.  Quazzafi Rabbani 8957671424 quazzafi@iul.ac.in 

2. B.Sc.(PMC) II semester Dr. Sameena Saba 9554618078 sameena@iul.ac.in 
3. B.Sc.(PMC) IV semester Dr. Shadab Ahmad Khan 9838281710 sakhan@iul.ac.in 

4. B.Sc.(PMC) VI semester Dr. Khushbu 8957893707 khushbu@iul.ac.in 

5. M.Sc.(Mathematics) II semester Dr. Abdul Wadood 

Khan 

9415791160 awkhan@iul.ac.in 

6. M.Sc.(Mathematics) IV semester Dr. Malik Rashid Jamal 9565679888 mrjamal@iul.ac.in 

mailto:sameena@iul.ac.in

